
2021 2020 Change % YTD 2021 YTD 2020 Change % 2021 2020 Change % 2021 2020 Change %

January 3,756 24,198 -84.5% 3,756 24,198 -84.5% 4,609 22,707 -79.7% 76 226 -66.4%
February 2,169 28,933 -92.5% 5,925 53,131 -88.8% 2,399 20,343 -88.2% 50 264 -81.1%

March 3,380 19,531 -82.7% 9,305 72,662 -87.2% 6,687 17,846 -62.5% 82 222 -63.1%
April 3,712 1,137 226.5% 13,017 73,799 -82.4% 7,027 8,360 -15.9% 110 48 129.2%
May 11,322 3,652 210.0% 24,339 77,451 -68.6% 8,280 14,517 -43.0% 242 80 202.5%
June 29,486 4,394 571.1% 53,825 81,845 -34.2% 10,019 14,974 -33.1% 412 84 390.5%
July 35,531 7,685 362.3% 89,356 89,530 -0.2% 11,355 11,081 2.5% 468 172 172.1%

August 46,408 27,019 71.8% 135,764 116,549 16.5% 9,994 9,403 6.3% 490 332 47.6%
September 43,434 25,135 72.8% 179,198 141,684 26.5% 10,061 16,487 -39.0% 448 286 56.6%

October 40,511 25,120 61.3% 219,709 166,804 31.7% 10,660 15,120 -29.5% 394 272 44.9%
November 23,200 6,743 244.1% 242,909 173,547 40.0% 15,344 12,190 25.9% 260 120 116.7%
December 19,613 12,522 56.6% 262,522 186,069 41.1% 14,358 11,760 22.1% 238 184 29.3%

Totals 262,522 186,069 41.1% 110,793 174,788 -36.6% 3,270 2,290 42.8%

Traffic Statistics 2021
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